
Sydsvenska Cupen - Ystadstöten

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 10 clubs)
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name State country flag available

AFIL LUND SY SWE 1
FKC KARLSKRONA SY SWE 3
GLOSTRUP FK DEN 1
KF99 KUNGSBACKA VS SWE 2
KFK KALUNDBORG DEN 1
LJFK LJUNGBY SY SWE 1
LUGI LUND SY SWE 2
MF19 MALMÖ SY SWE 6
MFFG MALMÖ SY SWE 4
YFK YSTAD SY SWE 5

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-01-28 16:11 - Page 1



Sydsvenska Cupen - Ystadstöten

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 26 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 DAHN Thorsten MFFG 
2 2 VON POST Joel MFFG 
3 3 LONNERT Tor MF19 
4 4 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19 
4 4 SÖNNERGREN Simo MF19 
6 6 LINDHOLM Peter FKC K
7 8 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 
8 9 PERSSON TÖRN Cas YFK Y
8 9 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gab YFK Y

10 11 CARLSTEDT RINGI LUGI 
11 18 HALVARSSON Ludvi KF99 
12 24 VRETHAMMAR Seba LUGI 
13 33 LINDE Niklas YFK Y
14 100 ELIASSON Eric FKC K
14 100 ENARSSON Simon LJFK L
14 100 FÄLTSKOG Axel YFK Y
14 100 FRIIS MADSEN Benja KFK K
14 100 HACHEM Khodr MFFG 
14 100 PERSSON Niklas MFFG 
14 100 SIMONSSON Fredrik YFK Y
21 101 OLSSON Natalie FKC K
22 102 HARTL Monika MF19 
23 103 STILLER Natalja GLOS
24 104 HARDING Alma AFIL L
25 107 WESTMAN Elda MF19 
26 200 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Ystadstöten page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 26
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 12

Number of participants of Europ: 26
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Ystadstöten

Formula of the competition
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26 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
26 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
26 qualifiers

Round No 2
26 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
26 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 26 fencers

Direct tableau
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Ystadstöten

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 7
V/M ind. HS rank

GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19  3  1  V  3  4  1 0.167 -11 17 7
PERSSON TÖRN Caspi YFK Y  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 26 2
ENARSSON Simon LJFK L V4 V  V  V  V  3 0.833 14 27 1
WESTMAN Elda MF19  4  4  2  V  3  4 0.167 -3 22 6
ELIASSON Eric FKC K  V  3  1  1  V  4 0.333 -6 19 4
HARDING Alma AFIL L  V  2  3 V4 2  4 0.333 -7 20 5
DAHN Thorsten MFFG  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 27 3

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 8
V/M ind. HS rank

FRIIS MADSEN Benjam KFK K  V  2  1  V  V  V 0.667 2 23 3
FÄLTSKOG Axel YFK Y  4  0  4  1  V  V 0.333 -9 19 5
SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
VON POST Joel MFFG  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 2
STILLER Natalja GLOS  4  V  3  4  V  V 0.500 6 26 4
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS LUGI  1  4  1  3  3  V 0.167 -12 17 6
LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99  2  4  2  2  1  4 0.000 -15 15 7

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 9
V/M ind. HS rank

SIMONSSON Fredrik YFK Y  4  4  4  V  4 0.200 0 21 5
TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabri YFK Y  V  V  3  V  3 0.600 4 21 3
OLSSON Natalie FKC K  V  2  2  V  4 0.400 -4 18 4
LONNERT Tor MF19  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 5 23 2
PERSSON Niklas MFFG  1  1  3  V  1 0.200 -12 11 6
HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 7 24 1

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste 10
V/M ind. HS rank

PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 23 2
HARTL Monika MF19  3  1  V  2  0 0.200 -13 11 5
LINDE Niklas YFK Y  0  V  V  V  1 0.600 3 16 3
HACHEM Khodr MFFG  3  4  2  4  2 0.000 -10 15 6
VRETHAMMAR Sebast LUGI  3  V  0  V  1 0.400 -7 14 4
LINDHOLM Peter FKC K  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Ystadstöten

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 SÖNNERGREN Si MF19 1.000 19 30 qualifier
2 LINDHOLM Peter FKC K 1.000 18 25 qualifier
3 ENARSSON Simon LJFK L 0.833 14 27 qualifier
4 VON POST Joel MFFG 0.833 9 28 qualifier
5 PERSSON TÖRN C YFK Y 0.833 7 26 qualifier
6 DAHN Thorsten MFFG 0.833 6 27 qualifier
7 PALMSTIERNA Hu MF19 0.800 9 23 qualifier
8 HALVARSSON Lu KF99 0.800 7 24 qualifier
9 LONNERT Tor MF19 0.800 5 23 qualifier

10 FRIIS MADSEN Be KFK K 0.667 2 23 qualifier
11 TÄCKENSTRÖM YFK Y 0.600 4 21 qualifier
12 LINDE Niklas YFK Y 0.600 3 16 qualifier
13 STILLER Natalja GLOS 0.500 6 26 qualifier
14 OLSSON Natalie FKC K 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
15 VRETHAMMAR Se LUGI 0.400 -7 14 qualifier
16 ELIASSON Eric FKC K 0.333 -6 19 qualifier
17 HARDING Alma AFIL L 0.333 -7 20 qualifier
18 FÄLTSKOG Axel YFK Y 0.333 -9 19 qualifier
19 SIMONSSON Fredr YFK Y 0.200 0 21 qualifier
20 PERSSON Niklas MFFG 0.200 -12 11 qualifier
21 HARTL Monika MF19 0.200 -13 11 qualifier
22 WESTMAN Elda MF19 0.167 -3 22 qualifier
23 GUSTAFSSON Elia MF19 0.167 -11 17 qualifier
24 CARLSTEDT RIN LUGI 0.167 -12 17 qualifier
25 HACHEM Khodr MFFG 0.000 -10 15 qualifier
26 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 0.000 -15 15 qualifier
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Ystadstöten

Poules, round No 2

page 1/1

Poule No 1    12:00    Piste 7
V/M ind. HS rank

FRIIS MADSEN Benjam KFK K  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 8 28 2
HACHEM Khodr MFFG  4  2  2  4  0  4 0.000 -14 16 7
ELIASSON Eric FKC K  3  V  1  V  3  V 0.500 -1 22 4
SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19  3  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 10 27 3
HARDING Alma AFIL L  2  V  3  V  1  3 0.333 -9 19 6
HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 11 26 1
FÄLTSKOG Axel YFK Y  3  V  3  3  V  3 0.333 -5 22 5

Poule No 2    12:00    Piste 8
V/M ind. HS rank

TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabri YFK Y  V  4  3  V  4  V 0.500 2 26 4
LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99  2  1  2  V  0  4 0.167 -13 14 7
PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 9 27 2
SIMONSSON Fredrik YFK Y  V  V  1  V  0  V 0.667 1 21 3
VRETHAMMAR Sebast LUGI  3  2  V  3  2  V 0.333 -6 20 5
LINDHOLM Peter FKC K  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
PERSSON Niklas MFFG  4  V  2  2  3  2 0.167 -11 18 6

Poule No 3    12:00    Piste 9
V/M ind. HS rank

LONNERT Tor MF19  V  V  4  3  3 0.400 1 20 4
WESTMAN Elda MF19  3  V  3  4  1 0.200 -5 16 5
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS LUGI  1  1  2  0  1 0.000 -20 5 6
DAHN Thorsten MFFG  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 2 21 3
LINDE Niklas YFK Y  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 8 23 2
ENARSSON Simon LJFK L  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

Poule No 4    12:00    Piste 10
V/M ind. HS rank

HARTL Monika MF19  1  1  0  4  1 0.000 -18 7 6
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 5 21 3
VON POST Joel MFFG  V  V  2  V  4 0.600 7 21 2
STILLER Natalja GLOS  V  4  V  4  4 0.400 5 22 4
OLSSON Natalie FKC K  V  1  0  V  2 0.400 -10 13 5
PERSSON TÖRN Caspi YFK Y  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Ystadstöten

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 LINDHOLM Peter FKC K 1.000 36 55 qualifier
2 ENARSSON Simon LJFK L 0.909 28 52 qualifier
3 PERSSON TÖRN C YFK Y 0.909 18 51 qualifier
4 SÖNNERGREN Si MF19 0.833 29 57 qualifier
5 HALVARSSON Lu KF99 0.818 18 50 qualifier
6 FRIIS MADSEN Be KFK K 0.750 10 51 qualifier
7 PALMSTIERNA Hu MF19 0.727 18 50 qualifier
8 VON POST Joel MFFG 0.727 16 49 qualifier
9 DAHN Thorsten MFFG 0.727 8 48 qualifier

10 LINDE Niklas YFK Y 0.700 11 39 qualifier
11 LONNERT Tor MF19 0.600 6 43 qualifier
12 TÄCKENSTRÖM YFK Y 0.545 6 47 qualifier
13 STILLER Natalja GLOS 0.455 11 48 qualifier
14 SIMONSSON Fredr YFK Y 0.455 1 42 qualifier
15 ELIASSON Eric FKC K 0.417 -7 41 qualifier
16 OLSSON Natalie FKC K 0.400 -14 31 qualifier
17 GUSTAFSSON Elia MF19 0.364 -6 38 qualifier
18 VRETHAMMAR Se LUGI 0.364 -13 34 qualifier
19 FÄLTSKOG Axel YFK Y 0.333 -14 41 qualifier
20 HARDING Alma AFIL L 0.333 -16 39 qualifier
21 WESTMAN Elda MF19 0.182 -8 38 qualifier
22 PERSSON Niklas MFFG 0.182 -23 29 qualifier
23 HARTL Monika MF19 0.100 -31 18 qualifier
24 CARLSTEDT RIN LUGI 0.091 -32 22 qualifier
25 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 0.083 -28 29 qualifier
26 HACHEM Khodr MFFG 0.000 -24 31 qualifier
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Ystadstöten

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 LINDHOLM Peter FKC K 1.000 36 55 qualifier
2 ENARSSON Simon LJFK L 0.909 28 52 qualifier
3 PERSSON TÖRN C YFK Y 0.909 18 51 qualifier
4 SÖNNERGREN Si MF19 0.833 29 57 qualifier
5 HALVARSSON Lu KF99 0.818 18 50 qualifier
6 FRIIS MADSEN Be KFK K 0.750 10 51 qualifier
7 PALMSTIERNA Hu MF19 0.727 18 50 qualifier
8 VON POST Joel MFFG 0.727 16 49 qualifier
9 DAHN Thorsten MFFG 0.727 8 48 qualifier

10 LINDE Niklas YFK Y 0.700 11 39 qualifier
11 LONNERT Tor MF19 0.600 6 43 qualifier
12 TÄCKENSTRÖM YFK Y 0.545 6 47 qualifier
13 STILLER Natalja GLOS 0.455 11 48 qualifier
14 SIMONSSON Fredr YFK Y 0.455 1 42 qualifier
15 ELIASSON Eric FKC K 0.417 -7 41 qualifier
16 OLSSON Natalie FKC K 0.400 -14 31 qualifier
17 GUSTAFSSON Elia MF19 0.364 -6 38 qualifier
18 VRETHAMMAR Se LUGI 0.364 -13 34 qualifier
19 FÄLTSKOG Axel YFK Y 0.333 -14 41 qualifier
20 HARDING Alma AFIL L 0.333 -16 39 qualifier
21 WESTMAN Elda MF19 0.182 -8 38 qualifier
22 PERSSON Niklas MFFG 0.182 -23 29 qualifier
23 HARTL Monika MF19 0.100 -31 18 qualifier
24 CARLSTEDT RIN LUGI 0.091 -32 22 qualifier
25 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 0.083 -28 29 qualifier
26 HACHEM Khodr MFFG 0.000 -24 31 qualifier
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Ystadstöten page 1/1

1 LINDHOLM Peter FKC K

Tableau of 16

16 VRETHAMMAR Seb LUGI L 15/6

9 DAHN Thorsten MFFG 

8 VON POST Joel MFFG 15/11

5 HALVARSSON Ludvi KF99 K

12 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gab YFK YS 15/9

13 SIMONSSON Fredrik YFK YS

4 SÖNNERGREN Simo MF19 15/11

3 PERSSON TÖRN Cas YFK YS

14 ELIASSON Eric FKC K 15/7

11 LONNERT Tor MF19 

6 FRIIS MADSEN Benj KFK K 15/9

7 PALMSTIERNA Hug MF19 

10 LINDE Niklas YFK YS 15/7

15 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 

2 ENARSSON Simon LJFK LJ 15/2

LINDHOLM Peter

Tableau of 8

VON POST Joel
15/10

HALVARSSON Ludvi

SÖNNERGREN Simo
15/12

PERSSON TÖRN Cas

LONNERT Tor
15/7

PALMSTIERNA Hug

ENARSSON Simon
15/12

LINDHOLM Peter

Semi-finals

SÖNNERGREN Simo

15/10

PERSSON TÖRN Cas

ENARSSON Simon

15/7

LINDHOLM Peter

Final

ENARSSON Simon

15/8

LINDHOLM Peter
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Ystadstöten page 1/1

1 LINDHOLM Peter FKC K

Tableau of 8

8 VON POST Joel MFFG 15/10

5 HALVARSSON Ludvi KF99 K

4 SÖNNERGREN Simo MF19 15/12

3 PERSSON TÖRN Cas YFK YS

6 LONNERT Tor MF19 15/7

7 PALMSTIERNA Hug MF19 

2 ENARSSON Simon LJFK LJ 15/12

LINDHOLM Peter

Semi-finals

SÖNNERGREN Simo
15/10

PERSSON TÖRN Cas

ENARSSON Simon
15/7

LINDHOLM Peter

Final

ENARSSON Simon

15/8

LINDHOLM Peter
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Ystadstöten

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club status

1 LINDHOLM Peter FKC K
2 ENARSSON Simon LJFK L
3 PERSSON TÖRN C YFK Y
3 SÖNNERGREN Si MF19 
5 HALVARSSON Lu KF99 
6 PALMSTIERNA Hu MF19 
7 VON POST Joel MFFG 
8 LONNERT Tor MF19 
9 FRIIS MADSEN Be KFK K

10 DAHN Thorsten MFFG 
11 LINDE Niklas YFK Y
12 TÄCKENSTRÖM YFK Y
13 SIMONSSON Fredr YFK Y
14 ELIASSON Eric FKC K
15 GUSTAFSSON Elia MF19 
16 VRETHAMMAR Se LUGI 
17 FÄLTSKOG Axel YFK Y
18 PERSSON Niklas MFFG 
19 CARLSTEDT RIN LUGI 
20 HACHEM Khodr MFFG 

HARDING Alma AFIL L EXC
HARTL Monika MF19 EXC
LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 EXC
OLSSON Natalie FKC K EXC
STILLER Natalja GLOS EXC
WESTMAN Elda MF19 EXC
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Ystadstöten

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat country T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

BJARTMAR Otto F SWE 1 - - 1 - -

CARLSTEDT RING F SWE 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

PALIJAN Roko F SWE 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

PERSSON Caroli F SWE 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

STILLER Zarina CN DEN 1 - - 1 - -

ZANDER Anders E SWE 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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